04 October 1987 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
SEMHAI(1)

ARISTOCRAT(2) (GB)
TENDER PRINCE(3)
SHEHZADE(4) (FR)
MARTIN AVIORE(5)
EASTERN DANCER(6) (GB)
LADY SERA(7)

SENLUT(8)

2yodf
2yodc
2yodc
2yac
2yodc
2ypac
2yodf

2yodc

Race Result

1.)22.000 &
1)4400 ¢

Sire

GAKABEY |- LAURA
MUVMY'S GAVE (GB) - TOMANAHA (USA)
SANDHURST PRINCE (IRE) - TENDER BENDER (IRE)
NICE HAVRAIS (USA) - ROYAL WEDDING (FR)
GERALD MARTIN (IRE) - DOLCE AMORE (GB)
FREE STATE (IRE) - TRYTRAVELSCENE (GB)
MUVMY'S GAME (GB) - NAICHE (GB)

NO LUTE - SAINTE VICTORE (FR)

G1

2)8.800 ¢
2)1.760 ¢

Dam

545
56
56
56
56
56
545

56

Weight
E.CANKILIC

KYILDIZ

EKURT

S.AKDI
AOZDENIZ
MGILGIN
AKADIR ALTINGZ

AATCI

istanbul Racecourse (60th Day)

4)2200
4)440 ¢

Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

kg, 1600 Turf
3.)4.400 ¢
3.)880 ¢
Jockey

O SINANOGLU 1.39.57 13.70
ATOKDEMR 1.40.15
N NARIN 1.40.59
L ATMAN 1.40.67
C.EYAGIZ 1.40.75
ATOKDEMR 1.41.59
ATOKDEMR 1.41.67
N NARIN 1.41.75

1

2



